#1 Singles
1st place
2nd place
3rd place
4th place

#2 Singles

1st place

#3 Singles

1st place

#4 Singles

1st place

#1 Doubles
1st place
2nd place
3rd place
4th place

#2 Doubles

1st place

#3 Doubles

1st place

Team Results
1st place
2nd place
3rd place
4th place
5th place
6th place
7th place
8th place
9th place
10th place
11th place

Name

Jack Hehli
Garrett Husnick
Alex Erickson

Logan Searles

Name

Joseph Wentz

Name

Ethan Swiantek

Name

Brayden Balciar

Name

Garrett Butler
Ty Rondestvedt
Jack Merrick
Sam Sykora

Name

Jack lves

Name

Sam Dickinson

Team Name
Aquinas

Medford

Eau Claire Regis
Altoona

Antigo

Amery
Baldwin-Woodville
La Crosse Logan
West Salem
Black River Falls
Osceola

Grade
11
11
10
12

Grade
11

Grade
12

Grade

Grade
12
12
12
11

Grade
12

Grade

Total Points
34
34
29
27
16
14
14
14
14
7
6

School
West-Salem
Antigo

Eau Claire Regis

Medford

School

Amery

School
Medford

School

Medford

Name

Seth Capelli
Dan Harris
Anderson Lowry

Caleb Lokker

Name

Ryan Chmelik

Name

Paulie Reutemen Jr.

**Winner by tiebreaker

Record
24-0
6-4
14-5
10-6

Record

17-2

Record

16-0

Record

11-2

Grade
12
11
12
11

Grade
12

Grade
1

School

Aquinas
Altoona

Regis

Baldwin-Woodville

School

Altoona

School

Aquinas

Sectional 1 Results

Record
16-0
16-3
12-4
13-7

Record

14-5

Record

15-1



