#1 Singles	Name	Grade	School	Record		
1st place	Jack Hehli	11	West-Salem	24-0		
2nd place	Garrett Husnick	11	Antigo	6-4		
3rd place	Alex Erickson	10	Eau Claire Regis	14-5		
4th place	Logan Searles	12	Medford	10-6		
#2 Singles	Name	Grade	School	Record		
1st place	Joseph Wentz	11	Amery	17-2		
#3 Singles	Name	Grade	School	Record		
1st place	Ethan Swiantek	12	Medford	16-0		
#4 Singles	Name	Grade	School	Record		
1st place	Brayden Balciar	9	Medford	11-2		
#1 Doubles	Name	Grade	Name	Grade	School	Record
1st place	Garrett Butler	12	Seth Capelli	12	Aquinas	16-0
2nd place	Ty Rondestvedt	12	Dan Harris	11	Altoona	16-3
3rd place	Jack Merrick	12	Anderson Lowry	12	Regis	12-4
4th place	Sam Sykora	11	Caleb Lokker	11	Baldwin-Woodville	13-7
#2 Doubles	Name	Grade	Name	Grade	School	Record
1st place	Jack Ives	12	Ryan Chmelik	12	Altoona	14-5
#3 Doubles	Name	Grade	Name	Grade	School	Record
1st place	Sam Dickinson	9	Paulie Reutemen Jr.	11	Aquinas	15-1
Team Results	Team Name	Total Points				
1st place	Aquinas	34	**Winner by tiebreaker			
2nd place	Medford	34				
3rd place	Eau Claire Regis	29				
4th place	Altoona	27				
5th place	Antigo	16				
6th place	Amery	14				
7th place	Baldwin-Woodville	14				
8th place	La Crosse Logan	14				
9th place	West Salem	14				
10th place	Black River Falls	7				

11th place

Osceola

6